Intention

HDD

M/B & PCI SLOT & TOP COVER

00D

0.D.D FRAME

FAN HOLDER

SCREW B #6-32%L4.5

SCREW HEX #6-32%L6

SCREW T M3%L3

SCREW F #6-32%L4

SCREW T D3/TP1xL4

@

(4
@

2

ND“ Diagram ‘ Parts Description ‘

01

02
03
04

05

BP-1TX

o
o
T
>
<
m
™~

sseTRE

B4 IW—-BP655—ITX
B 11/12/°09

B 4RAMEEO04800
%



